

Newpark Resources Sets 2015 Annual Meeting Date

February 20, 2015

THE WOODLANDS, Texas, Feb. 20, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Newpark Resources, Inc. (NYSE: NR) today announced that its Board of Directors has set the date of the Company's 2015 Annual Meeting of Stockholders. The meeting will be held on Friday, May 22, 2015 at 10:00 am Central Daylight time at the Woodlands Waterway Marriott Hotel & Conference Center, 1601 Lake Robbins Drive, The Woodlands, Texas.

Newpark Resources, Inc. is a worldwide provider of value-added drilling fluids systems, and composite matting systems used in oilfield and other commercial markets. For more information, visit our website at www.newpark.com.

Contacts:Brian Feldott

Director, Investor Relations Newpark Resources, Inc. bfeldott@newpark.com 281-362-6800

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/newpark-resources-sets-2015-annual-meeting-date-300038880.html

SOURCE Newpark Resources, Inc.